
 
 

 
 

Anno accademico 2023-2024 
 

VALERIO MASSIMO DE ANGELIS 
 

LETTERATURA E CULTURA ANGLOAMERICANA 3 
 (Laurea triennale – L-11: 6 CFU, 30 ore) 

 
OTHER TIMES, OTHER WORLDS: 

DYSTOPIA AND UCHRONIA IN AMERICAN LITERATURE 
 

LESSON SCHEDULE 
(Tuesday: 3-5 pm; Wednesday, 8-11 am) 

 
1) Tuesday, October 10, 2023  Introduction 
2) Wednesday, October 11  Pastmodernism 
3) Tuesday, October 17  Elements of Narrative Analysis 
4) Wednesday, October 18  How to Write a Critical Essay 
5) Monday, October 23 (5-8 pm) Dystopias and Uchronias  
6) Tuesday, October 24  The Man in the High Castle 
7) Tuesday, November 7  The Handmaid’s Tale 
8) Wednesday, November 8  The Handmaid’s Tale and/vs. The Man in the High 

Castle 
9) Tuesday, November 14  The Other Side of the Color (Time-)Line  
10) Wednesday, November 15 The Underground Railroad 
11) Tuesday, November 21  Conclusions 
12) Wednesday, November 29 Paper Presentations 
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